TO:
FROM:
RE:

MONTH OF AUGUST:
2020

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

BP to Complete
(renewals)

No. of Residential
Building Permits

No. of Manufactured
Homes

No. of other Permits
(garages/workshops

improvements/addition

s & misc.)

Industrial / Institutional
/ Commercial

YEAR TO DATE:
Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

BP to Complete
(renewals)

No. of Residential
Building Permits

No. of Manufactured
Homes

No. of other Permits
(garages/workshops

improvements/addition

s & misc.)

Industrial / Institutional
/ Commercial

MEMORANDUM
Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board
Virgil Hoefels, Chief Building Official

Building Permit Statistics - Cariboo Regional District Building Inspection Area

CENTRAL CARIBOO

2020 2019
$2,424,199  $796,562
8 7
0 0
3 1
1 2
4 4
0 0
$5,097,198  $5,995,341
40 87
3 43
8 10
7 4
21 30
1 0

NORTH CARIBOO

2020 2019
$1,163,321 $602,019
16 9
1 1
2 1
1 3
12 4
0 0
$5,520,799 $4,831,251
64 67

9 17
10 10

5 12
40 27
0 1

SOUTH CARIBOO

2020

$3,262,598

45

27

$15,062,062

194

67

35

79

2019

$1,080,680

20

10

$18,810,340

282

136

30

17

79

TOTALS
2020 2019
$6,850,118 $2,479,261
69 36
5 5
11 4
6 9
43 18
4 0
$25,680,060  $29,636,932
298 436
79 202
53 58
21 33
140 136
5 4



