MEMORANDUM

TO: Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board

FROM: Virgil Hoefels, Chief Building Official

RE: Building Permit Statistics - Cariboo Regional District Building Inspection Area

	CENTRAL CARIBOO		NORTH CARIBOO		SOUTH CARIBOO		<u>TOTALS</u>	
MONTH OF AUGUST: 2020	2020	2019	2020	2019	2020	2019	2020	2019
Value of Construction	\$2,424,199	\$796,562	\$1,163,321	\$602,019	\$3,262,598	\$1,080,680	\$6,850,118	\$2,479,261
No. of Permits Issued	8	7	16	9	45	20	69	36
BP to Complete (renewals)	0	0	1	1	4	4	5	5
No. of Residential Building Permits	3	1	2	1	6	2	11	4
No. of Manufactured Homes	1	2	1	3	4	4	6	9
No. of other Permits (garages/workshops improvements/addition s & misc.)	4	4	12	4	27	10	43	18
Industrial / Institutional / Commercial	0	0	0	0	4	0	4	0
YEAR TO DATE: Value of Construction	\$5,097,198	\$5,995,341	\$5,520,799	\$4,831,251	\$15,062,062	\$18,810,340	\$25,680,060	\$29,636,932
No. of Permits Issued	40	87	64	67	194	282	298	436
BP to Complete (renewals)	3	43	9	17	67	136	79	202
No. of Residential Building Permits	8	10	10	10	35	30	53	58
No. of Manufactured Homes	7	4	5	12	9	17	21	33
No. of other Permits (garages/workshops improvements/addition s & misc.)	21	30	40	27	79	79	140	136
Industrial / Institutional / Commercial	1	0	0	1	4	3	5	4